Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Prova 12
14/9/2024 - 16:50

50m Papallona

Open
Resultats

Punts: AQUA Master 2024

Classificacio

Open, Masc.

CoONOO~WDNE

38.
DSQ

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

DSQ

FRIAS RICO, Manuel

PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
BARCHIESI, German

NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio
BLANCA ARTERO, Joel

JIMENEZ DE RIUZ DE LA TORRE, Davi9l

HIRZEL CRISTALINO, Oscar Hugo
SAJARA VIDINHA, Francisco
HAUSLEITNER, Fipah

HERRERO ANSOLEAGA, Fco Javier

GIORDANO, Christopher Lewis
MARQUES DE LA TORRE, Daniel
LOUGHLIN, Ciaran

GALLEN | TORAN, Xavier
LARINIER, Hugo

ALLARD, Nicolas

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Juan Manuel
MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel
SAHANEK, Radovan

IMBERT, César

GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel

PONS RODRIGUEZ, Joan
ESTRUCH BOSCH, Xavier
ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin
COPPARI, Ezequiel Alejandro
GRAU CARRION, Marc

LIBAR, Sebastien

SANTAMARIA MONZO, José Luis
MARQUEZ SILVA, Matias
BENAVIDES SOSA, Israel Antonio
BROTONS LOPEZ, Joan
HILFERINK, Bas

LESECQUE, Yann

MONTESINOS LLORENS, David
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Willy
FILIPPINI, Roland

LLEWELLYN, Anthony

VEGA BELLO, Jose Ramon
ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed

BX - BAIXA

MOSCA, Roberto
BX - BAIXA

ALTMEYER, Franck
BX - BAIXA

BARRACHAT, Pierre
NP - NO PRESENTAT

DI NAPOLI, Andrea
NP - NO PRESENTAT

HUNTER, Andy
NP - NO PRESENTAT

ANY

93 C.D. Halegatos

00 G. Madrid Sports

93 C.E. Panteres Grogues

89 C.E. Panteres Grogues

94  C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.E. Panteres Grogues

88 G. Madrid Sports

93 C.N. Aquamasters

93  Zurich Sealions

93 G. Madrid Sports

91  Samarucs Valéncia -CNMV
86 C.N. Esplugues

89 C.E. Panteres Grogues

85 C.E. Panteres Grogues

91 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier

88 ASPTT Marseille

79 C.E. Panteres Grogues

92 C.E. Panteres Grogues

91  Zirich Sealions

91 Paris Aquatique

81 C.E. Panteres Grogues

77  C.N. Granollers

88 C.E. Panteres Grogues

75 C.E. Panteres Grogues

88 C.E. Panteres Grogues

84  C.N. Granollers

86 Paris Aquatique

85 C.E. Panteres Grogues

93 G. Madrid Sports

66 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valéncia
90 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valéncia
59 C.N. Sitges

86 Paris Aquatique

91  Samarucs Valéncia -CNMV
66 C.E. Panteres Grogues

86 Paris Aquatique

58 C.N. Sitges

65 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valéncia
93 C.E. Panteres Grogues

76  C.E. Panteres Grogues
71  Paris Aquatique

92  Paris Aquatique

91  Gruppo Pesce Roma

78  Leander Swimming Club

Temps

26.81
27.94
28.02
28.28
28.56
30.32
30.46
30.59
30.60
30.93
30.93
31.37
31.42
31.50
3191
32.30
32.47
33.86
34.94
35.08
35.22
3531
3581
35.95
36.31
36.80
36.87
38.30
38.38
38.74
39.10
41.42
41.62
42.88
44.97
45.11
58.12
1:07.86

Pts

644
611
564
613
533
445
490
433
433
419
419
449
447
443
382
411
460
320
201
288
320
357
302
339
289
281
276
246
219
322
207
317
192
157
206
151
114

59
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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Prova 12, Masc., 50m Papallona, Open

Classificacio ANY Temps Pts

DSQ CAMARASA SAMPER, Antonio 89  Samarucs Valéncia -CNMV
NP - NO PRESENTAT

20+, Masc.
1. PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel 00 G. Madrid Sports 2794 611
30+, Masc.
1. FRIAS RICO, Manuel 93 C.D. Halegatos 26.81 644
2. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.02 564
3. BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 94  C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2856 533
4. JIMENEZ DE RIUZ DE LA TORRE, Davi9l C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.32 445
5. SAJARA VIDINHA, Francisco 93 C.N. Aquamasters 3059 433
6. HAUSLEITNER, Fipah 93  Zirich Sealions 30.60 433
7. HERRERO ANSOLEAGA, Fco Javier 93 G. Madrid Sports 30.93 419
GIORDANO, Christopher Lewis 91 Samarucs Valéncia -CNMV 30.93 419
9. LARINIER, Hugo 91 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 3191 382
10. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.86 320
11. SAHANEK, Radovan 91  Zirich Sealions 3494 291
12. IMBERT, César 91 Paris Aquatique 35.03 288
13. MARQUEZ SILVA, Matias 93  G. Madrid Sports 38.38 219
14. BROTONS LOPEZ, Joan 90 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valéncia 39.10 207
15. MONTESINOS LLORENS, David 91  Samarucs Valéncia -CNMV 42.88 157
DSQ ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues
BX - BAIXA
DSQ BARRACHAT, Pierre 92  Paris Aquatique
NP - NO PRESENTAT
DSQ DI NAPOLI, Andrea 91  Gruppo Pesce Roma

NP - NO PRESENTAT

35+, Masc.
1. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.28 613
2. HIRZEL CRISTALINO, Oscar Hugo 88  G. Madrid Sports 3046 490
3. MARQUES DE LA TORRE, Daniel 86 C.N. Esplugues 31.37 449
4. LOUGHLIN, Ciaran 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 3142 447
5. GALLEN | TORAN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 3150 443
6. ALLARD, Nicolas 88 ASPTT Marseille 3230 411
7. ESTRUCH BOSCH, Xavier 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 3581 302
8. COPPARI, Ezequiel Alejandro 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.31 289
9. LIBAR, Sebastien 86 Paris Aquatique 36.87 276
10. SANTAMARIA MONZO, José Luis 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.30 246
11. LESECQUE, Yann 86 Paris Aquatique 41.62 192
12. FILIPPINI, Roland 86 Paris Aquatique 4511 151
DSQ CAMARASA SAMPER, Antonio 89  Samarucs Valéncia -CNMV

NP - NO PRESENTAT

40+, Masc.
1. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 3522 320
2. GRAU CARRION, Marc 84  C.N. Granollers 36.80 281
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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Prova 12, 50m Papallona

45+, Masc.

1. RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Juan Manuel
2. PONS RODRIGUEZ, Joan
3. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin
DSQ MOSCA, Roberto
BX - BAIXA

HUNTER, Andy
NP - NO PRESENTAT

DSQ

50+, Masc.

DSQ ALTMEYER, Franck
BX - BAIXA

55+, Masc.
1. BENAVIDES SOSA, Israel Antonio
2. FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Willy
3. VEGA BELLO, Jose Ramon
65+, Masc.
1. HILFERINK, Bas
2. LLEWELLYN, Anthony
Open, Fem.

1. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela
2. ZANINI, Francesca
3. BOZZA, Giulia

25+, Fem.

1. ZANINI, Francesca
2. BOZZA, Giulia

35+, Fem.
1. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela

79
77
75
76

78

71

66
66
65

59
58

86
97
99

97
99

86

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Granollers

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues

Leander Swimming Club

Paris Aquatique

C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valéencia

C.N. Sitges
C.N. Sitges

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.E. Panteres Grogues
Leonessa Nuoto ASD - Brescia

C.E. Panteres Grogues
Leonessa Nuoto ASD - Brescia

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

32.47
35.31
35.95

38.74
44 .97
1:07.86

41.42
58.12

31.66
32.96
32.96

32.96
32.96

31.66

460
357
339

322
206
59

317
114

652
509
509

509
509

652

FJ5

FJ5
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